
Route 109 - College Rd-Medical Center
Weekday outbound

1

Stop ID Location
1000 Forden Station 6:30 AM 7:30 AM 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM
1521 Ringo Dr WB at Lennon Dr 6:32 AM 7:32 AM 8:32 AM 9:32 AM 10:32 AM 11:32 AM 12:32 PM 1:32 PM
1523 Columb Dr WB at Target 6:33 AM 7:33 AM 8:33 AM 9:33 AM 10:33 AM 11:33 AM 12:33 PM 1:33 PM
1332 New Centre Dr SB at Country Inn & Suites 6:34 AM 7:34 AM 8:34 AM 9:34 AM 10:34 AM 11:34 AM 12:34 PM 1:34 PM
1328 New Centre Dr SB at Red Roof Inn 6:35 AM 7:35 AM 8:35 AM 9:35 AM 10:35 AM 11:35 AM 12:35 PM 1:35 PM
1324 New Centre Dr SB at Colonial Parke Apartments 6:37 AM 7:37 AM 8:37 AM 9:37 AM 10:37 AM 11:37 AM 12:37 PM 1:37 PM
1318 New Centre Dr SB at Wilmington Executive Center 6:38 AM 7:38 AM 8:38 AM 9:38 AM 10:38 AM 11:38 AM 12:38 PM 1:38 PM
1316 New Centre Dr SB at Buick GMC 6:39 AM 7:39 AM 8:39 AM 9:39 AM 10:39 AM 11:39 AM 12:39 PM 1:39 PM
1172 College Rd SB at New Centre Dr 6:40 AM 7:40 AM 8:40 AM 9:40 AM 10:40 AM 11:40 AM 12:40 PM 1:40 PM
1168 College Rd SB at Hodge Crossing 6:40 AM 7:40 AM 8:40 AM 9:40 AM 10:40 AM 11:40 AM 12:40 PM 1:40 PM
1166 College Rd SB at Randall Pkwy 6:41 AM 7:41 AM 8:41 AM 9:41 AM 10:41 AM 11:41 AM 12:41 PM 1:41 PM
1164 College Rd SB at University Dr 6:42 AM 7:42 AM 8:42 AM 9:42 AM 10:42 AM 11:42 AM 12:42 PM 1:42 PM
1148 College Rd SB at Hoggard Dr 6:42 AM 7:42 AM 8:42 AM 9:42 AM 10:42 AM 11:42 AM 12:42 PM 1:42 PM
1156 College Rd SB at Wilshire Blvd (Harris Teeter) 6:43 AM 7:43 AM 8:43 AM 9:43 AM 10:43 AM 11:43 AM 12:43 PM 1:43 PM
1154 College Rd SB at Maple Ave 6:44 AM 7:44 AM 8:44 AM 9:44 AM 10:44 AM 11:44 AM 12:44 PM 1:44 PM
1152 College Rd SB at Kerr Ave 6:46 AM 7:46 AM 8:46 AM 9:46 AM 10:46 AM 11:46 AM 12:46 PM 1:46 PM
5722 41st St SB at Oleander Dr 6:48 AM 7:48 AM 8:48 AM 9:48 AM 10:48 AM 11:48 AM 12:48 PM 1:48 PM
5718 41st St SB at Spirea Dr 6:49 AM 7:49 AM 8:49 AM 9:49 AM 10:49 AM 11:49 AM 12:49 PM 1:49 PM
5716 41st St SB at Lake Ave 6:50 AM 7:50 AM 8:50 AM 9:50 AM 10:50 AM 11:50 AM 12:50 PM 1:50 PM
5714 41st St SB at Brightmore of Wilmington 6:51 AM 7:51 AM 8:51 AM 9:51 AM 10:51 AM 11:51 AM 12:51 PM 1:51 PM
5315 Shipyard Blvd WB at Pine Valley Dr 6:52 AM 7:52 AM 8:52 AM 9:52 AM 10:52 AM 11:52 AM 12:52 PM 1:52 PM
5317 Shipyard Blvd WB at Pickard Rd 6:55 AM 7:55 AM 8:55 AM 9:55 AM 10:55 AM 11:55 AM 12:55 PM 1:55 PM
5321 Shipyard Blvd WB at Commons Dr 6:56 AM 7:56 AM 8:56 AM 9:56 AM 10:56 AM 11:56 AM 12:56 PM 1:56 PM
5127 17th St NB at Delaney Ave 6:57 AM 7:57 AM 8:57 AM 9:57 AM 10:57 AM 11:57 AM 12:57 PM 1:57 PM
5131 17th St NB at Harbour Dr 6:57 AM 7:57 AM 8:57 AM 9:57 AM 10:57 AM 11:57 AM 12:57 PM 1:57 PM
5135 17th St NB at Glen Meade Dr 6:57 AM 7:57 AM 8:57 AM 9:57 AM 10:57 AM 11:57 AM 12:57 PM 1:57 PM
5137 17th St NB at New Hanover Reg Med Ctr, South Stop 6:58 AM 7:58 AM 8:58 AM 9:58 AM 10:58 AM 11:58 AM 12:58 PM 1:58 PM
5151 17th St NB at New Hanover Reg Med Ctr, North Stop 6:59 AM 7:59 AM 8:59 AM 9:59 AM 10:59 AM 11:59 AM 12:59 PM 1:59 PM
5150 Novant Betty H Cameron Women's & Children's Hosp7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM

Stops shown in bold are timepoints. Buses wait until the listed time to leave these stops.
Times shown in italics are estimates. Buses do not wait at these stops. Passengers should arrive early.  1/5/2025



Route 109 - College Rd-Medical Center
Weekday outbound

2

Stop ID Location
1000 Forden Station
1521 Ringo Dr WB at Lennon Dr
1523 Columb Dr WB at Target
1332 New Centre Dr SB at Country Inn & Suites
1328 New Centre Dr SB at Red Roof Inn
1324 New Centre Dr SB at Colonial Parke Apartments
1318 New Centre Dr SB at Wilmington Executive Center
1316 New Centre Dr SB at Buick GMC
1172 College Rd SB at New Centre Dr
1168 College Rd SB at Hodge Crossing
1166 College Rd SB at Randall Pkwy
1164 College Rd SB at University Dr
1148 College Rd SB at Hoggard Dr
1156 College Rd SB at Wilshire Blvd (Harris Teeter)
1154 College Rd SB at Maple Ave
1152 College Rd SB at Kerr Ave
5722 41st St SB at Oleander Dr
5718 41st St SB at Spirea Dr
5716 41st St SB at Lake Ave
5714 41st St SB at Brightmore of Wilmington
5315 Shipyard Blvd WB at Pine Valley Dr
5317 Shipyard Blvd WB at Pickard Rd
5321 Shipyard Blvd WB at Commons Dr
5127 17th St NB at Delaney Ave
5131 17th St NB at Harbour Dr
5135 17th St NB at Glen Meade Dr
5137 17th St NB at New Hanover Reg Med Ctr, South Stop
5151 17th St NB at New Hanover Reg Med Ctr, North Stop
5150 Novant Betty H Cameron Women's & Children's Hosp

2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
2:32 PM 3:32 PM 4:32 PM 5:32 PM 6:32 PM 7:32 PM
2:33 PM 3:33 PM 4:33 PM 5:33 PM 6:33 PM 7:33 PM
2:34 PM 3:34 PM 4:34 PM 5:34 PM 6:34 PM 7:34 PM
2:35 PM 3:35 PM 4:35 PM 5:35 PM 6:35 PM 7:35 PM
2:37 PM 3:37 PM 4:37 PM 5:37 PM 6:37 PM 7:37 PM
2:38 PM 3:38 PM 4:38 PM 5:38 PM 6:38 PM 7:38 PM
2:39 PM 3:39 PM 4:39 PM 5:39 PM 6:39 PM 7:39 PM
2:40 PM 3:40 PM 4:40 PM 5:40 PM 6:40 PM 7:40 PM
2:40 PM 3:40 PM 4:40 PM 5:40 PM 6:40 PM 7:40 PM
2:41 PM 3:41 PM 4:41 PM 5:41 PM 6:41 PM 7:41 PM
2:42 PM 3:42 PM 4:42 PM 5:42 PM 6:42 PM 7:42 PM
2:42 PM 3:42 PM 4:42 PM 5:42 PM 6:42 PM 7:42 PM
2:43 PM 3:43 PM 4:43 PM 5:43 PM 6:43 PM 7:43 PM

2:44 PM 3:44 PM 4:44 PM 5:44 PM 6:44 PM 7:44 PM
2:46 PM 3:46 PM 4:46 PM 5:46 PM 6:46 PM 7:46 PM
2:48 PM 3:48 PM 4:48 PM 5:48 PM 6:48 PM 7:48 PM
2:49 PM 3:49 PM 4:49 PM 5:49 PM 6:49 PM 7:49 PM

2:50 PM 3:50 PM 4:50 PM 5:50 PM 6:50 PM 7:50 PM
2:51 PM 3:51 PM 4:51 PM 5:51 PM 6:51 PM 7:51 PM
2:52 PM 3:52 PM 4:52 PM 5:52 PM 6:52 PM 7:52 PM

2:55 PM 3:55 PM 4:55 PM 5:55 PM 6:55 PM 7:55 PM
2:56 PM 3:56 PM 4:56 PM 5:56 PM 6:56 PM 7:56 PM
2:57 PM 3:57 PM 4:57 PM 5:57 PM 6:57 PM 7:57 PM
2:57 PM 3:57 PM 4:57 PM 5:57 PM 6:57 PM 7:57 PM
2:57 PM 3:57 PM 4:57 PM 5:57 PM 6:57 PM 7:57 PM
2:58 PM 3:58 PM 4:58 PM 5:58 PM 6:58 PM 7:58 PM
2:59 PM 3:59 PM 4:59 PM 5:59 PM 6:59 PM 7:59 PM
3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:00 PM

Stops shown in bold are timepoints. Buses wait until the listed time to leave these stops.
Times shown in italics are estimates. Buses do not wait at these stops. Passengers should arrive early.  1/5/2025



Route 109 - College Rd-Medical Center
Weekday inbound

3

Stop ID Location
5150 Novant Betty H Cameron Women's & Children's Hosp6:00 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM
5136 17th St SB at Glen Meade Dr 6:03 AM 7:03 AM 8:03 AM 9:03 AM 10:03 AM 11:03 AM 12:03 PM 1:03 PM
5134 17th St SB at Wellington Ave 6:04 AM 7:04 AM 8:04 AM 9:04 AM 10:04 AM 11:04 AM 12:04 PM 1:04 PM
5132 17th St SB at Harbour Dr 6:06 AM 7:06 AM 8:06 AM 9:06 AM 10:06 AM 11:06 AM 12:06 PM 1:06 PM
5322 Shipyard Blvd EB at Commons Dr 6:07 AM 7:07 AM 8:07 AM 9:07 AM 10:07 AM 11:07 AM 12:07 PM 1:07 PM
5318 Shipyard Blvd EB at Pickard Rd 6:09 AM 7:09 AM 8:09 AM 9:09 AM 10:09 AM 11:09 AM 12:09 PM 1:09 PM
5316 Shipyard Blvd EB at Pine Valley Dr 6:10 AM 7:10 AM 8:10 AM 9:10 AM 10:10 AM 11:10 AM 12:10 PM 1:10 PM
5711 41st St NB at Shipyard Blvd 6:11 AM 7:11 AM 8:11 AM 9:11 AM 10:11 AM 11:11 AM 12:11 PM 1:11 PM
5713 41st St NB at Brightmore of Wilmington 6:12 AM 7:12 AM 8:12 AM 9:12 AM 10:12 AM 11:12 AM 12:12 PM 1:12 PM
5715 41st St NB at Lake Ave 6:13 AM 7:13 AM 8:13 AM 9:13 AM 10:13 AM 11:13 AM 12:13 PM 1:13 PM
5717 41st St NB at Spirea Dr 6:14 AM 7:14 AM 8:14 AM 9:14 AM 10:14 AM 11:14 AM 12:14 PM 1:14 PM
5721 41st St NB at Oleander Dr 6:15 AM 7:15 AM 8:15 AM 9:15 AM 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 12:15 PM 1:15 PM
1151 College Rd NB at Peachtree Ave 6:20 AM 7:20 AM 8:20 AM 9:20 AM 10:20 AM 11:20 AM 12:20 PM 1:20 PM
1153 College Rd NB at Maple Ave 6:20 AM 7:20 AM 8:20 AM 9:20 AM 10:20 AM 11:20 AM 12:20 PM 1:20 PM
1157 College Rd NB at Chili's Restaurant 6:21 AM 7:21 AM 8:21 AM 9:21 AM 10:21 AM 11:21 AM 12:21 PM 1:21 PM
1147 College Rd NB at Hurst Dr 6:22 AM 7:22 AM 8:22 AM 9:22 AM 10:22 AM 11:22 AM 12:22 PM 1:22 PM
1163 College Rd NB at University Dr 6:22 AM 7:22 AM 8:22 AM 9:22 AM 10:22 AM 11:22 AM 12:22 PM 1:22 PM
1165 College Rd NB at Randall Pkwy 6:23 AM 7:23 AM 8:23 AM 9:23 AM 10:23 AM 11:23 AM 12:23 PM 1:23 PM
1315 New Centre Dr NB at Buick/GMC 6:24 AM 7:24 AM 8:24 AM 9:24 AM 10:24 AM 11:24 AM 12:24 PM 1:24 PM
1317 New Centre Dr NB at Wilmington Executive Center 6:25 AM 7:25 AM 8:25 AM 9:25 AM 10:25 AM 11:25 AM 12:25 PM 1:25 PM
1323 New Centre Dr NB at Sigmon Rd 6:26 AM 7:26 AM 8:26 AM 9:26 AM 10:26 AM 11:26 AM 12:26 PM 1:26 PM
1532 Sigmon Rd NB at Walmart 6:27 AM 7:27 AM 8:27 AM 9:27 AM 10:27 AM 11:27 AM 12:27 PM 1:27 PM
1511 Gingerwood Dr NB at Costco 6:28 AM 7:28 AM 8:28 AM 9:28 AM 10:28 AM 11:28 AM 12:28 PM 1:28 PM
1515 Lennon Dr NB at Gingerwood Dr 6:29 AM 7:29 AM 8:29 AM 9:29 AM 10:29 AM 11:29 AM 12:29 PM 1:29 PM
1000 Forden Station 6:30 AM 7:30 AM 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM

Stops shown in bold are timepoints. Buses wait until the listed time to leave these stops.
Times shown in italics are estimates. Buses do not wait at these stops. Passengers should arrive early.  1/5/2025



Route 109 - College Rd-Medical Center
Weekday inbound

4

Stop ID Location
5150 Novant Betty H Cameron Women's & Children's Hosp
5136 17th St SB at Glen Meade Dr
5134 17th St SB at Wellington Ave
5132 17th St SB at Harbour Dr
5322 Shipyard Blvd EB at Commons Dr
5318 Shipyard Blvd EB at Pickard Rd
5316 Shipyard Blvd EB at Pine Valley Dr
5711 41st St NB at Shipyard Blvd
5713 41st St NB at Brightmore of Wilmington
5715 41st St NB at Lake Ave
5717 41st St NB at Spirea Dr
5721 41st St NB at Oleander Dr
1151 College Rd NB at Peachtree Ave
1153 College Rd NB at Maple Ave
1157 College Rd NB at Chili's Restaurant
1147 College Rd NB at Hurst Dr
1163 College Rd NB at University Dr
1165 College Rd NB at Randall Pkwy
1315 New Centre Dr NB at Buick/GMC
1317 New Centre Dr NB at Wilmington Executive Center
1323 New Centre Dr NB at Sigmon Rd
1532 Sigmon Rd NB at Walmart
1511 Gingerwood Dr NB at Costco
1515 Lennon Dr NB at Gingerwood Dr
1000 Forden Station

2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
2:03 PM 3:03 PM 4:03 PM 5:03 PM 6:03 PM 7:03 PM
2:04 PM 3:04 PM 4:04 PM 5:04 PM 6:04 PM 7:04 PM
2:06 PM 3:06 PM 4:06 PM 5:06 PM 6:06 PM 7:06 PM
2:07 PM 3:07 PM 4:07 PM 5:07 PM 6:07 PM 7:07 PM
2:09 PM 3:09 PM 4:09 PM 5:09 PM 6:09 PM 7:09 PM
2:10 PM 3:10 PM 4:10 PM 5:10 PM 6:10 PM 7:10 PM
2:11 PM 3:11 PM 4:11 PM 5:11 PM 6:11 PM 7:11 PM
2:12 PM 3:12 PM 4:12 PM 5:12 PM 6:12 PM 7:12 PM

2:13 PM 3:13 PM 4:13 PM 5:13 PM 6:13 PM 7:13 PM
2:14 PM 3:14 PM 4:14 PM 5:14 PM 6:14 PM 7:14 PM
2:15 PM 3:15 PM 4:15 PM 5:15 PM 6:15 PM 7:15 PM
2:20 PM 3:20 PM 4:20 PM 5:20 PM 6:20 PM 7:20 PM
2:20 PM 3:20 PM 4:20 PM 5:20 PM 6:20 PM 7:20 PM
2:21 PM 3:21 PM 4:21 PM 5:21 PM 6:21 PM 7:21 PM

2:22 PM 3:22 PM 4:22 PM 5:22 PM 6:22 PM 7:22 PM
2:22 PM 3:22 PM 4:22 PM 5:22 PM 6:22 PM 7:22 PM
2:23 PM 3:23 PM 4:23 PM 5:23 PM 6:23 PM 7:23 PM
2:24 PM 3:24 PM 4:24 PM 5:24 PM 6:24 PM 7:24 PM
2:25 PM 3:25 PM 4:25 PM 5:25 PM 6:25 PM 7:25 PM
2:26 PM 3:26 PM 4:26 PM 5:26 PM 6:26 PM 7:26 PM
2:27 PM 3:27 PM 4:27 PM 5:27 PM 6:27 PM 7:27 PM
2:28 PM 3:28 PM 4:28 PM 5:28 PM 6:28 PM 7:28 PM
2:29 PM 3:29 PM 4:29 PM 5:29 PM 6:29 PM 7:29 PM
2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM

Stops shown in bold are timepoints. Buses wait until the listed time to leave these stops.
Times shown in italics are estimates. Buses do not wait at these stops. Passengers should arrive early.  1/5/2025



Route 109 - College Rd-Medical Center
Saturday outbound

5

Stop ID Location
1000 Forden Station 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM
1521 Ringo Dr WB at Lennon Dr 8:32 AM 9:32 AM 10:32 AM 11:32 AM 12:32 PM 1:32 PM 2:32 PM 3:32 PM
1523 Columb Dr WB at Target 8:33 AM 9:33 AM 10:33 AM 11:33 AM 12:33 PM 1:33 PM 2:33 PM 3:33 PM
1332 New Centre Dr SB at Country Inn & Suites 8:34 AM 9:34 AM 10:34 AM 11:34 AM 12:34 PM 1:34 PM 2:34 PM 3:34 PM
1328 New Centre Dr SB at Red Roof Inn 8:35 AM 9:35 AM 10:35 AM 11:35 AM 12:35 PM 1:35 PM 2:35 PM 3:35 PM
1324 New Centre Dr SB at Colonial Parke Apartments 8:37 AM 9:37 AM 10:37 AM 11:37 AM 12:37 PM 1:37 PM 2:37 PM 3:37 PM
1318 New Centre Dr SB at Wilmington Executive Center 8:38 AM 9:38 AM 10:38 AM 11:38 AM 12:38 PM 1:38 PM 2:38 PM 3:38 PM
1316 New Centre Dr SB at Buick GMC 8:39 AM 9:39 AM 10:39 AM 11:39 AM 12:39 PM 1:39 PM 2:39 PM 3:39 PM
1172 College Rd SB at New Centre Dr 8:40 AM 9:40 AM 10:40 AM 11:40 AM 12:40 PM 1:40 PM 2:40 PM 3:40 PM
1168 College Rd SB at Hodge Crossing 8:40 AM 9:40 AM 10:40 AM 11:40 AM 12:40 PM 1:40 PM 2:40 PM 3:40 PM
1166 College Rd SB at Randall Pkwy 8:41 AM 9:41 AM 10:41 AM 11:41 AM 12:41 PM 1:41 PM 2:41 PM 3:41 PM
1164 College Rd SB at University Dr 8:42 AM 9:42 AM 10:42 AM 11:42 AM 12:42 PM 1:42 PM 2:42 PM 3:42 PM
1148 College Rd SB at Hoggard Dr 8:42 AM 9:42 AM 10:42 AM 11:42 AM 12:42 PM 1:42 PM 2:42 PM 3:42 PM
1156 College Rd SB at Wilshire Blvd (Harris Teeter) 8:43 AM 9:43 AM 10:43 AM 11:43 AM 12:43 PM 1:43 PM 2:43 PM 3:43 PM
1154 College Rd SB at Maple Ave 8:44 AM 9:44 AM 10:44 AM 11:44 AM 12:44 PM 1:44 PM 2:44 PM 3:44 PM
1152 College Rd SB at Kerr Ave 8:46 AM 9:46 AM 10:46 AM 11:46 AM 12:46 PM 1:46 PM 2:46 PM 3:46 PM
5722 41st St SB at Oleander Dr 8:48 AM 9:48 AM 10:48 AM 11:48 AM 12:48 PM 1:48 PM 2:48 PM 3:48 PM
5718 41st St SB at Spirea Dr 8:49 AM 9:49 AM 10:49 AM 11:49 AM 12:49 PM 1:49 PM 2:49 PM 3:49 PM
5716 41st St SB at Lake Ave 8:50 AM 9:50 AM 10:50 AM 11:50 AM 12:50 PM 1:50 PM 2:50 PM 3:50 PM
5714 41st St SB at Brightmore of Wilmington 8:51 AM 9:51 AM 10:51 AM 11:51 AM 12:51 PM 1:51 PM 2:51 PM 3:51 PM
5315 Shipyard Blvd WB at Pine Valley Dr 8:52 AM 9:52 AM 10:52 AM 11:52 AM 12:52 PM 1:52 PM 2:52 PM 3:52 PM
5317 Shipyard Blvd WB at Pickard Rd 8:55 AM 9:55 AM 10:55 AM 11:55 AM 12:55 PM 1:55 PM 2:55 PM 3:55 PM
5321 Shipyard Blvd WB at Commons Dr 8:56 AM 9:56 AM 10:56 AM 11:56 AM 12:56 PM 1:56 PM 2:56 PM 3:56 PM
5127 17th St NB at Delaney Ave 8:57 AM 9:57 AM 10:57 AM 11:57 AM 12:57 PM 1:57 PM 2:57 PM 3:57 PM
5131 17th St NB at Harbour Dr 8:57 AM 9:57 AM 10:57 AM 11:57 AM 12:57 PM 1:57 PM 2:57 PM 3:57 PM
5135 17th St NB at Glen Meade Dr 8:57 AM 9:57 AM 10:57 AM 11:57 AM 12:57 PM 1:57 PM 2:57 PM 3:57 PM
5137 17th St NB at New Hanover Reg Med Ctr, South Stop 8:58 AM 9:58 AM 10:58 AM 11:58 AM 12:58 PM 1:58 PM 2:58 PM 3:58 PM
5151 17th St NB at New Hanover Reg Med Ctr, North Stop 8:59 AM 9:59 AM 10:59 AM 11:59 AM 12:59 PM 1:59 PM 2:59 PM 3:59 PM
5150 Novant Betty H Cameron Women's & Children's Hosp9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM

Stops shown in bold are timepoints. Buses wait until the listed time to leave these stops.
Times shown in italics are estimates. Buses do not wait at these stops. Passengers should arrive early.  1/5/2025



Route 109 - College Rd-Medical Center
Saturday outbound

6

Stop ID Location
1000 Forden Station
1521 Ringo Dr WB at Lennon Dr
1523 Columb Dr WB at Target
1332 New Centre Dr SB at Country Inn & Suites
1328 New Centre Dr SB at Red Roof Inn
1324 New Centre Dr SB at Colonial Parke Apartments
1318 New Centre Dr SB at Wilmington Executive Center
1316 New Centre Dr SB at Buick GMC
1172 College Rd SB at New Centre Dr
1168 College Rd SB at Hodge Crossing
1166 College Rd SB at Randall Pkwy
1164 College Rd SB at University Dr
1148 College Rd SB at Hoggard Dr
1156 College Rd SB at Wilshire Blvd (Harris Teeter)
1154 College Rd SB at Maple Ave
1152 College Rd SB at Kerr Ave
5722 41st St SB at Oleander Dr
5718 41st St SB at Spirea Dr
5716 41st St SB at Lake Ave
5714 41st St SB at Brightmore of Wilmington
5315 Shipyard Blvd WB at Pine Valley Dr
5317 Shipyard Blvd WB at Pickard Rd
5321 Shipyard Blvd WB at Commons Dr
5127 17th St NB at Delaney Ave
5131 17th St NB at Harbour Dr
5135 17th St NB at Glen Meade Dr
5137 17th St NB at New Hanover Reg Med Ctr, South Stop
5151 17th St NB at New Hanover Reg Med Ctr, North Stop
5150 Novant Betty H Cameron Women's & Children's Hosp

4:30 PM 5:30 PM
4:32 PM 5:32 PM
4:33 PM 5:33 PM
4:34 PM 5:34 PM
4:35 PM 5:35 PM
4:37 PM 5:37 PM
4:38 PM 5:38 PM
4:39 PM 5:39 PM
4:40 PM 5:40 PM
4:40 PM 5:40 PM
4:41 PM 5:41 PM
4:42 PM 5:42 PM
4:42 PM 5:42 PM
4:43 PM 5:43 PM

4:44 PM 5:44 PM
4:46 PM 5:46 PM
4:48 PM 5:48 PM
4:49 PM 5:49 PM

4:50 PM 5:50 PM
4:51 PM 5:51 PM
4:52 PM 5:52 PM

4:55 PM 5:55 PM
4:56 PM 5:56 PM
4:57 PM 5:57 PM
4:57 PM 5:57 PM
4:57 PM 5:57 PM
4:58 PM 5:58 PM
4:59 PM 5:59 PM
5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Stops shown in bold are timepoints. Buses wait until the listed time to leave these stops.
Times shown in italics are estimates. Buses do not wait at these stops. Passengers should arrive early.  1/5/2025



Route 109 - College Rd-Medical Center
Saturday inbound

7

Stop ID Location
5150 Novant Betty H Cameron Women's & Children's Hosp8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM
5136 17th St SB at Glen Meade Dr 8:03 AM 9:03 AM 10:03 AM 11:03 AM 12:03 PM 1:03 PM 2:03 PM 3:03 PM
5134 17th St SB at Wellington Ave 8:04 AM 9:04 AM 10:04 AM 11:04 AM 12:04 PM 1:04 PM 2:04 PM 3:04 PM
5132 17th St SB at Harbour Dr 8:06 AM 9:06 AM 10:06 AM 11:06 AM 12:06 PM 1:06 PM 2:06 PM 3:06 PM
5322 Shipyard Blvd EB at Commons Dr 8:07 AM 9:07 AM 10:07 AM 11:07 AM 12:07 PM 1:07 PM 2:07 PM 3:07 PM
5318 Shipyard Blvd EB at Pickard Rd 8:09 AM 9:09 AM 10:09 AM 11:09 AM 12:09 PM 1:09 PM 2:09 PM 3:09 PM
5316 Shipyard Blvd EB at Pine Valley Dr 8:10 AM 9:10 AM 10:10 AM 11:10 AM 12:10 PM 1:10 PM 2:10 PM 3:10 PM
5711 41st St NB at Shipyard Blvd 8:11 AM 9:11 AM 10:11 AM 11:11 AM 12:11 PM 1:11 PM 2:11 PM 3:11 PM
5713 41st St NB at Brightmore of Wilmington 8:12 AM 9:12 AM 10:12 AM 11:12 AM 12:12 PM 1:12 PM 2:12 PM 3:12 PM
5715 41st St NB at Lake Ave 8:13 AM 9:13 AM 10:13 AM 11:13 AM 12:13 PM 1:13 PM 2:13 PM 3:13 PM
5717 41st St NB at Spirea Dr 8:14 AM 9:14 AM 10:14 AM 11:14 AM 12:14 PM 1:14 PM 2:14 PM 3:14 PM
5721 41st St NB at Oleander Dr 8:15 AM 9:15 AM 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 12:15 PM 1:15 PM 2:15 PM 3:15 PM
1151 College Rd NB at Peachtree Ave 8:20 AM 9:20 AM 10:20 AM 11:20 AM 12:20 PM 1:20 PM 2:20 PM 3:20 PM
1153 College Rd NB at Maple Ave 8:20 AM 9:20 AM 10:20 AM 11:20 AM 12:20 PM 1:20 PM 2:20 PM 3:20 PM
1157 College Rd NB at Chili's Restaurant 8:21 AM 9:21 AM 10:21 AM 11:21 AM 12:21 PM 1:21 PM 2:21 PM 3:21 PM
1147 College Rd NB at Hurst Dr 8:22 AM 9:22 AM 10:22 AM 11:22 AM 12:22 PM 1:22 PM 2:22 PM 3:22 PM
1163 College Rd NB at University Dr 8:22 AM 9:22 AM 10:22 AM 11:22 AM 12:22 PM 1:22 PM 2:22 PM 3:22 PM
1165 College Rd NB at Randall Pkwy 8:23 AM 9:23 AM 10:23 AM 11:23 AM 12:23 PM 1:23 PM 2:23 PM 3:23 PM
1315 New Centre Dr NB at Buick/GMC 8:24 AM 9:24 AM 10:24 AM 11:24 AM 12:24 PM 1:24 PM 2:24 PM 3:24 PM
1317 New Centre Dr NB at Wilmington Executive Center 8:25 AM 9:25 AM 10:25 AM 11:25 AM 12:25 PM 1:25 PM 2:25 PM 3:25 PM
1323 New Centre Dr NB at Sigmon Rd 8:26 AM 9:26 AM 10:26 AM 11:26 AM 12:26 PM 1:26 PM 2:26 PM 3:26 PM
1532 Sigmon Rd NB at Walmart 8:27 AM 9:27 AM 10:27 AM 11:27 AM 12:27 PM 1:27 PM 2:27 PM 3:27 PM
1511 Gingerwood Dr NB at Costco 8:28 AM 9:28 AM 10:28 AM 11:28 AM 12:28 PM 1:28 PM 2:28 PM 3:28 PM
1515 Lennon Dr NB at Gingerwood Dr 8:29 AM 9:29 AM 10:29 AM 11:29 AM 12:29 PM 1:29 PM 2:29 PM 3:29 PM
1000 Forden Station 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM

Stops shown in bold are timepoints. Buses wait until the listed time to leave these stops.
Times shown in italics are estimates. Buses do not wait at these stops. Passengers should arrive early.  1/5/2025



Route 109 - College Rd-Medical Center
Saturday inbound

8

Stop ID Location
5150 Novant Betty H Cameron Women's & Children's Hosp
5136 17th St SB at Glen Meade Dr
5134 17th St SB at Wellington Ave
5132 17th St SB at Harbour Dr
5322 Shipyard Blvd EB at Commons Dr
5318 Shipyard Blvd EB at Pickard Rd
5316 Shipyard Blvd EB at Pine Valley Dr
5711 41st St NB at Shipyard Blvd
5713 41st St NB at Brightmore of Wilmington
5715 41st St NB at Lake Ave
5717 41st St NB at Spirea Dr
5721 41st St NB at Oleander Dr
1151 College Rd NB at Peachtree Ave
1153 College Rd NB at Maple Ave
1157 College Rd NB at Chili's Restaurant
1147 College Rd NB at Hurst Dr
1163 College Rd NB at University Dr
1165 College Rd NB at Randall Pkwy
1315 New Centre Dr NB at Buick/GMC
1317 New Centre Dr NB at Wilmington Executive Center
1323 New Centre Dr NB at Sigmon Rd
1532 Sigmon Rd NB at Walmart
1511 Gingerwood Dr NB at Costco
1515 Lennon Dr NB at Gingerwood Dr
1000 Forden Station

4:00 PM 5:00 PM
4:03 PM 5:03 PM
4:04 PM 5:04 PM
4:06 PM 5:06 PM
4:07 PM 5:07 PM
4:09 PM 5:09 PM
4:10 PM 5:10 PM
4:11 PM 5:11 PM
4:12 PM 5:12 PM

4:13 PM 5:13 PM
4:14 PM 5:14 PM
4:15 PM 5:15 PM
4:20 PM 5:20 PM
4:20 PM 5:20 PM
4:21 PM 5:21 PM

4:22 PM 5:22 PM
4:22 PM 5:22 PM
4:23 PM 5:23 PM
4:24 PM 5:24 PM
4:25 PM 5:25 PM
4:26 PM 5:26 PM
4:27 PM 5:27 PM
4:28 PM 5:28 PM
4:29 PM 5:29 PM
4:30 PM 5:30 PM

Stops shown in bold are timepoints. Buses wait until the listed time to leave these stops.
Times shown in italics are estimates. Buses do not wait at these stops. Passengers should arrive early.  1/5/2025



Route 109 - College Rd-Medical Center
Sunday outbound

9

Stop ID Location
1000 Forden Station 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM
1521 Ringo Dr WB at Lennon Dr 9:32 AM 10:32 AM 11:32 AM 12:32 PM 1:32 PM 2:32 PM 3:32 PM 4:32 PM
1523 Columb Dr WB at Target 9:33 AM 10:33 AM 11:33 AM 12:33 PM 1:33 PM 2:33 PM 3:33 PM 4:33 PM
1332 New Centre Dr SB at Country Inn & Suites 9:34 AM 10:34 AM 11:34 AM 12:34 PM 1:34 PM 2:34 PM 3:34 PM 4:34 PM
1328 New Centre Dr SB at Red Roof Inn 9:35 AM 10:35 AM 11:35 AM 12:35 PM 1:35 PM 2:35 PM 3:35 PM 4:35 PM
1324 New Centre Dr SB at Colonial Parke Apartments 9:37 AM 10:37 AM 11:37 AM 12:37 PM 1:37 PM 2:37 PM 3:37 PM 4:37 PM
1318 New Centre Dr SB at Wilmington Executive Center 9:38 AM 10:38 AM 11:38 AM 12:38 PM 1:38 PM 2:38 PM 3:38 PM 4:38 PM
1316 New Centre Dr SB at Buick GMC 9:39 AM 10:39 AM 11:39 AM 12:39 PM 1:39 PM 2:39 PM 3:39 PM 4:39 PM
1172 College Rd SB at New Centre Dr 9:40 AM 10:40 AM 11:40 AM 12:40 PM 1:40 PM 2:40 PM 3:40 PM 4:40 PM
1168 College Rd SB at Hodge Crossing 9:40 AM 10:40 AM 11:40 AM 12:40 PM 1:40 PM 2:40 PM 3:40 PM 4:40 PM
1166 College Rd SB at Randall Pkwy 9:41 AM 10:41 AM 11:41 AM 12:41 PM 1:41 PM 2:41 PM 3:41 PM 4:41 PM
1164 College Rd SB at University Dr 9:42 AM 10:42 AM 11:42 AM 12:42 PM 1:42 PM 2:42 PM 3:42 PM 4:42 PM
1148 College Rd SB at Hoggard Dr 9:42 AM 10:42 AM 11:42 AM 12:42 PM 1:42 PM 2:42 PM 3:42 PM 4:42 PM
1156 College Rd SB at Wilshire Blvd (Harris Teeter) 9:43 AM 10:43 AM 11:43 AM 12:43 PM 1:43 PM 2:43 PM 3:43 PM 4:43 PM
1154 College Rd SB at Maple Ave 9:44 AM 10:44 AM 11:44 AM 12:44 PM 1:44 PM 2:44 PM 3:44 PM 4:44 PM
1152 College Rd SB at Kerr Ave 9:46 AM 10:46 AM 11:46 AM 12:46 PM 1:46 PM 2:46 PM 3:46 PM 4:46 PM
5722 41st St SB at Oleander Dr 9:48 AM 10:48 AM 11:48 AM 12:48 PM 1:48 PM 2:48 PM 3:48 PM 4:48 PM
5718 41st St SB at Spirea Dr 9:49 AM 10:49 AM 11:49 AM 12:49 PM 1:49 PM 2:49 PM 3:49 PM 4:49 PM
5716 41st St SB at Lake Ave 9:50 AM 10:50 AM 11:50 AM 12:50 PM 1:50 PM 2:50 PM 3:50 PM 4:50 PM
5714 41st St SB at Brightmore of Wilmington 9:51 AM 10:51 AM 11:51 AM 12:51 PM 1:51 PM 2:51 PM 3:51 PM 4:51 PM
5315 Shipyard Blvd WB at Pine Valley Dr 9:52 AM 10:52 AM 11:52 AM 12:52 PM 1:52 PM 2:52 PM 3:52 PM 4:52 PM
5317 Shipyard Blvd WB at Pickard Rd 9:55 AM 10:55 AM 11:55 AM 12:55 PM 1:55 PM 2:55 PM 3:55 PM 4:55 PM
5321 Shipyard Blvd WB at Commons Dr 9:56 AM 10:56 AM 11:56 AM 12:56 PM 1:56 PM 2:56 PM 3:56 PM 4:56 PM
5127 17th St NB at Delaney Ave 9:57 AM 10:57 AM 11:57 AM 12:57 PM 1:57 PM 2:57 PM 3:57 PM 4:57 PM
5131 17th St NB at Harbour Dr 9:57 AM 10:57 AM 11:57 AM 12:57 PM 1:57 PM 2:57 PM 3:57 PM 4:57 PM
5135 17th St NB at Glen Meade Dr 9:57 AM 10:57 AM 11:57 AM 12:57 PM 1:57 PM 2:57 PM 3:57 PM 4:57 PM
5137 17th St NB at New Hanover Reg Med Ctr, South Stop 9:58 AM 10:58 AM 11:58 AM 12:58 PM 1:58 PM 2:58 PM 3:58 PM 4:58 PM
5151 17th St NB at New Hanover Reg Med Ctr, North Stop 9:59 AM 10:59 AM 11:59 AM 12:59 PM 1:59 PM 2:59 PM 3:59 PM 4:59 PM
5150 Novant Betty H Cameron Women's & Children's Hosp10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

Stops shown in bold are timepoints. Buses wait until the listed time to leave these stops.
Times shown in italics are estimates. Buses do not wait at these stops. Passengers should arrive early.  1/5/2025



Route 109 - College Rd-Medical Center
Sunday inbound

10

Stop ID Location
5150 Novant Betty H Cameron Women's & Children's Hosp9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM
5136 17th St SB at Glen Meade Dr 9:03 AM 10:03 AM 11:03 AM 12:03 PM 1:03 PM 2:03 PM 3:03 PM 4:03 PM
5134 17th St SB at Wellington Ave 9:04 AM 10:04 AM 11:04 AM 12:04 PM 1:04 PM 2:04 PM 3:04 PM 4:04 PM
5132 17th St SB at Harbour Dr 9:06 AM 10:06 AM 11:06 AM 12:06 PM 1:06 PM 2:06 PM 3:06 PM 4:06 PM
5322 Shipyard Blvd EB at Commons Dr 9:07 AM 10:07 AM 11:07 AM 12:07 PM 1:07 PM 2:07 PM 3:07 PM 4:07 PM
5318 Shipyard Blvd EB at Pickard Rd 9:09 AM 10:09 AM 11:09 AM 12:09 PM 1:09 PM 2:09 PM 3:09 PM 4:09 PM
5316 Shipyard Blvd EB at Pine Valley Dr 9:10 AM 10:10 AM 11:10 AM 12:10 PM 1:10 PM 2:10 PM 3:10 PM 4:10 PM
5711 41st St NB at Shipyard Blvd 9:11 AM 10:11 AM 11:11 AM 12:11 PM 1:11 PM 2:11 PM 3:11 PM 4:11 PM
5713 41st St NB at Brightmore of Wilmington 9:12 AM 10:12 AM 11:12 AM 12:12 PM 1:12 PM 2:12 PM 3:12 PM 4:12 PM
5715 41st St NB at Lake Ave 9:13 AM 10:13 AM 11:13 AM 12:13 PM 1:13 PM 2:13 PM 3:13 PM 4:13 PM
5717 41st St NB at Spirea Dr 9:14 AM 10:14 AM 11:14 AM 12:14 PM 1:14 PM 2:14 PM 3:14 PM 4:14 PM
5721 41st St NB at Oleander Dr 9:15 AM 10:15 AM 11:15 AM 12:15 PM 1:15 PM 2:15 PM 3:15 PM 4:15 PM
1151 College Rd NB at Peachtree Ave 9:20 AM 10:20 AM 11:20 AM 12:20 PM 1:20 PM 2:20 PM 3:20 PM 4:20 PM
1153 College Rd NB at Maple Ave 9:20 AM 10:20 AM 11:20 AM 12:20 PM 1:20 PM 2:20 PM 3:20 PM 4:20 PM
1157 College Rd NB at Chili's Restaurant 9:21 AM 10:21 AM 11:21 AM 12:21 PM 1:21 PM 2:21 PM 3:21 PM 4:21 PM
1147 College Rd NB at Hurst Dr 9:22 AM 10:22 AM 11:22 AM 12:22 PM 1:22 PM 2:22 PM 3:22 PM 4:22 PM
1163 College Rd NB at University Dr 9:22 AM 10:22 AM 11:22 AM 12:22 PM 1:22 PM 2:22 PM 3:22 PM 4:22 PM
1165 College Rd NB at Randall Pkwy 9:23 AM 10:23 AM 11:23 AM 12:23 PM 1:23 PM 2:23 PM 3:23 PM 4:23 PM
1315 New Centre Dr NB at Buick/GMC 9:24 AM 10:24 AM 11:24 AM 12:24 PM 1:24 PM 2:24 PM 3:24 PM 4:24 PM
1317 New Centre Dr NB at Wilmington Executive Center 9:25 AM 10:25 AM 11:25 AM 12:25 PM 1:25 PM 2:25 PM 3:25 PM 4:25 PM
1323 New Centre Dr NB at Sigmon Rd 9:26 AM 10:26 AM 11:26 AM 12:26 PM 1:26 PM 2:26 PM 3:26 PM 4:26 PM
1532 Sigmon Rd NB at Walmart 9:27 AM 10:27 AM 11:27 AM 12:27 PM 1:27 PM 2:27 PM 3:27 PM 4:27 PM
1511 Gingerwood Dr NB at Costco 9:28 AM 10:28 AM 11:28 AM 12:28 PM 1:28 PM 2:28 PM 3:28 PM 4:28 PM
1515 Lennon Dr NB at Gingerwood Dr 9:29 AM 10:29 AM 11:29 AM 12:29 PM 1:29 PM 2:29 PM 3:29 PM 4:29 PM
1000 Forden Station 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM

Stops shown in bold are timepoints. Buses wait until the listed time to leave these stops.
Times shown in italics are estimates. Buses do not wait at these stops. Passengers should arrive early.  1/5/2025


